2021.November <Bus Timetable> 5 HI134%11H
R EIEBR Higashi Okazaki station © &EE Korankei

Okazaki-Asuke Line [Weekday] Okazaki-Asuke Line

[ Sat, Sun, National holidays ]
£28 MiE-EhEg [(F8 ) 2% ME-BEE [£-8-%E]

HAF=>FREZE FEE=>RE R HEF=>FREZE FRE>FRME
Higashiokazaki= Korankei= Higashiokazaki= Korankei=

Korankei Higashiokazaki Korankei Higashiokazaki
s |[EaE 20 | 20 | E | mme | mme | EEE 2000 |20 | e aE| mme
?Iiiiii: Korankei Asc“ek:t:rus Asc“ek:t:rus Korankei ?Ilii:;i: H;iizmo Korankei Aii‘;et:fs Asc“ek:t:rus Korankei Hliiazlsarlliio
6:35( 7:40| 7:45] 6:22| 6:25| 7:35| 6:35| 7:40| 7:45] 6:22| 6:25( 7:33
9:10(10:15|10:20] 7:22| 7:25| 8:35[ 9:10| 10:15] 10:20] 7:22| 7:25( 8:33
10:10{11:15|11:20] 8:22( 8:25| 9:33f 10:10| 11:15] 11:20] 8:22| 8:25( 9:33
14:10{15:15]15:20] 10:47( 10:50| 11:57| 19:10] 20:15] 20:20] 10:47| 10:50{ 11:57
15:10{16:15(16:20] 11:47| 11:50| 12:57 11:47| 11:50| 12:57
17:15[18:20{18:25] 15:47( 15:50| 16:57 #1347 13:50( 14:57
18:15(19:20{19:25] 16:47( 16:50( 17:57 15:47| 15:50| 16:57
19:10{20:15|20:20] 18:47| 18:50| 19:57

KEFLUINREHFETEBE LIS,

(28X \RE&€] EFERA £5E(0564)21-1918
EHEXRA EiE(0565)32-1371

L 27 Py FF JFFy ¥y Sy Fy 7 Fy Fy ¥y Fy Sy ¥y ¥y Fy Fy Fyy 7y Fy Fy ¥y Fy Fy i

EREZE N\ABLNE —B#K/\X— Meitetsu Bus —

Toyota-shi station EH™ER <& #T&EE Korankei
Yanami Line [Weekday]

Yanami Line [Sat, Sun, National holidays ]

£8 X [TH] £k XigR [+-B-%A)
SHMm=>FEE FEZE=>EHT SHMm=>FEE FEZE>2HEM
Toyotashi Sta. = Korankei=>Toyotashi Toyotashi Sta. = Korankei=> Toyotashi
Korankei Sta. Korankei Sta.
em | FEE| 20 | 207 | ERE| 2aw | 2ms | FRE| 2002 |20 |enEzas
15 [Korankei] M4 | ke [ Koranke] T | i [Koranke] A1t |k b | ranie| 5
6:35| 7:17| 7:21] 6:20| 6:23| 7:08| 7:18( 8:00( 8:04] 6:39( 6:42( 7:25
7:18] 8:00| 8:04] 7:39| 7:42| 8:28[ 9:38( 10:20( 10:24] 7:39( 7:42( 8:28
8:35( 9:17 9:21] 8:39| 8:42| 9:28|f 12:38| 13:20| 13:24| 8:39| 8:42| 9:28
10:38| 11:20( 11:24] 9:39| 9:42] 10:28|| 21:38| 22:20| 22:24]10:39|10:42(11:28
12:38| 13:20( 13:24] 11:39| 11:42| 12:28 13:39]13:42(14:28
14:38| 15:20] 15:24] 13:39| 13:42| 14:28 16:39(16:42(17:28
15:38| 16:25( 16:29] 15:39| 15:42| 16:28
16:38| 17:20( 17:24] 16:39| 16:42| 17:28
17:38| 18:20( 18:24] 17:39| 17:42| 18:28
18:38| 19:25] 19:29] 18:39( 18:42| 19:28
19:38| 20:20| 20:24] 19:39( 19:42| 20:28
20:38| 21:20( 21:24] 20:39] 20:42| 21:28
21:38] 22:20( 22:24]

K*EIT/SA % A—"7/3A-Nonstop bus operated by Ohwa [11/13H(XSat.)~11/30H(KTue.) :&7T]
ERBOBRR

NERSERIZE AA1,0008 MA500M (Fi&E)

K2R

XEBEMRKSED/N\ER Yakusa oK kei One way: 1000yen/for adult
RETTY, station oran«el 500yen/for child

*Yakusa = Aichi Loop E£H weekday {KB Sat.SunNational holiday
Railway Yakusa station NERIEBRERZR|FEZ /\ER INEBRIFEE|ZEZ!/\ER
Yakusa iKorankei [Korankei : Yakusa Yakusa!Korarkei |Korankei 1Yakusa
!- YeNotesx The bus route.! 9:30 { 10:30] 12:00: 13:00 8:30: 9:30] 12:00: 13:00
i may be changed due to i 11:30: 12:30] 13:00{ 14:00 9:30} 10:30] 13:00} 14:00
. traffic congestion. . 13:30: 14:30] 14:00: 15:00 10:30: 11:30] 14:00! 15:00
i ERERTAI=60., BT i 15:30 16:30] 16:00; 17:00 11:30¢ 12:30] 16:00! 17:00
:)L—F’éaﬁﬁj—é%’%ﬂ%: 16:30: 17:30] 18:00: 19:00 13:30: 14:30] 18:00i 19:00
L.._..Lj?.—;;" ______ .I 17:30: 18:30] 19:30: 20:30 15:30! 16:30] 19:00! 20:00
16:30 17:30]20:30 21:30

17:30 18:30

Asuke castle®Korankei

One way:300yen/for adult

and child

FEZE BB BB

FER

Asuke | Asuke
castle | castle

Korank
ei

Korank
ei

11:30
13:30

11:40] 13:00
13:40] 15:00

13:10
15:10

(A—DN\XREE&H] EEE(0565)67—2222

SHTMEMSAHS

B0565-62-1272

AAZEHHE 300M(FE)

X Same time for everyday.

2021510 B ERL




	Sheet1 (2)

